City of Appleton - Proposed Wastewater Rates for 2025

Quarterly Minimum
Charge

Volume Charge

Industrial Q/Q Rates
Volume
BOD
TSS
Phosphorus
TKN

Sanitary Waste Haulers
Volume - Septic Tank
Volume - Holding Tank
Per Load
Per Customer

Hauled Waste Rates
Tier1
Tier 2
Tier 3
Tier4
Tier 5

effective 1/1/2024

effective 1/1/2025

Meter Size Current Rate Proposed Rate
5/8 $18.35 $20.00
3/4 $18.35 $20.00
1 $33.00 $36.00
11/4 $45.50 $49.50
11/2 $58.40 $63.50
2 $89.60 $97.50
21/2 $127.00 $138.50
3 $155.50 $169.50
4 $247.25 $269.50
6 $468.40 $510.50
8 $740.65 $807.50
10 $1,083.25 $1,180.75
12 $1,433.65 $1,562.50
per/1,000 gallons $4.28 $4.67

Units

Current Rate

Proposed Rate

per/1,000 gallons
per/100 lbs
per/100 lbs
per/100 lbs
per/100 lbs

per/ton
per/ton

per quarter

per/ton
per/ton
per/ton
per/ton
per/ton

$2.80
$40.25
$13.60
$441.40
$156.20

$12.15

$2.10
$13.45
$21.00

$6.85
$9.50
$15.70
$21.50
$28.60

$3.05
$43.85
$14.80
$481.15
$170.25

$13.25

$2.30
$14.65
$23.00

$7.50
$10.35
$17.10
$23.45
$31.20



