City of Appleton - Proposed Wastewater Rates for 2025

Quarterly Minimum		effective 1/1/2024	effective 1/1/2025
Charge	Meter Size	Current Rate	Proposed Rate
	5/8	\$18.35	\$20.00
	3/4	\$18.35	\$20.00
	1	\$33.00	\$36.00
	1 1/4	\$45.50	\$49.50
	1 1/2	\$58.40	\$63.50
	2	\$89.60	\$97.50
	2 1/2	\$127.00	\$138.50
	3	\$155.50	\$169.50
	4	\$247.25	\$269.50
	6	\$468.40	\$510.50
	8	\$740.65	\$807.50
	10	\$1,083.25	\$1,180.75
	12	\$1,433.65	\$1,562.50
Volume Charge	per/1,000 gallons	\$4.28	\$4.67
	Units	Current Rate	Proposed Rate
Industrial Q/Q Rates			
Volume	per/1,000 gallons	\$2.80	\$3.05
Volume BOD	per/1,000 gallons per/100 lbs	\$2.80 \$40.25	\$3.05 \$43.85
	=	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
BOD	per/100 lbs	\$40.25	\$43.85
BOD TSS	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs	\$40.25 \$13.60	\$43.85 \$14.80
BOD TSS Phosphorus	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/ton	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20 \$12.15 \$2.10	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers Volume - Septic Tank Volume - Holding Tank Per Load	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/ton	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20 \$12.15 \$2.10 \$13.45	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25 \$13.25 \$2.30 \$14.65
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers Volume - Septic Tank Volume - Holding Tank	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/ton	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20 \$12.15 \$2.10	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25 \$13.25 \$2.30
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers Volume - Septic Tank Volume - Holding Tank Per Load Per Customer	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20 \$12.15 \$2.10 \$13.45	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25 \$13.25 \$2.30 \$14.65
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers Volume - Septic Tank Volume - Holding Tank Per Load Per Customer Hauled Waste Rates	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/ton per/ton per quarter	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20 \$12.15 \$2.10 \$13.45 \$21.00	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25 \$13.25 \$2.30 \$14.65 \$23.00
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers Volume - Septic Tank Volume - Holding Tank Per Load Per Customer Hauled Waste Rates Tier 1	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/ton per/ton per quarter	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20 \$12.15 \$2.10 \$13.45 \$21.00	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25 \$13.25 \$2.30 \$14.65 \$23.00
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers Volume - Septic Tank Volume - Holding Tank Per Load Per Customer Hauled Waste Rates Tier 1 Tier 2	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/ton per/ton per quarter per/ton per/ton	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20 \$12.15 \$2.10 \$13.45 \$21.00 \$6.85 \$9.50	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25 \$13.25 \$2.30 \$14.65 \$23.00 \$7.50 \$10.35
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers Volume - Septic Tank Volume - Holding Tank Per Load Per Customer Hauled Waste Rates Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/ton per/ton per quarter per/ton per/ton per/ton per/ton	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20 \$12.15 \$2.10 \$13.45 \$21.00 \$6.85 \$9.50 \$15.70	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25 \$13.25 \$2.30 \$14.65 \$23.00 \$7.50 \$10.35 \$17.10
BOD TSS Phosphorus TKN Sanitary Waste Haulers Volume - Septic Tank Volume - Holding Tank Per Load Per Customer Hauled Waste Rates Tier 1 Tier 2	per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/100 lbs per/ton per/ton per quarter per/ton per/ton	\$40.25 \$13.60 \$441.40 \$156.20 \$12.15 \$2.10 \$13.45 \$21.00 \$6.85 \$9.50	\$43.85 \$14.80 \$481.15 \$170.25 \$13.25 \$2.30 \$14.65 \$23.00 \$7.50 \$10.35